
Year 5 Summer 2020-21   

8:55AM-3:05PM 

 08:55 -
10:20 

10:20 -
10:50 

 11:10 - 
12.10 

12.10 - 
12.40 

 13:25 
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13.40 

13.40 - 15.05 

Monday Maths 
Whole 
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Reading 
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English ANT 
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GPS 
Foundation 

Subject 
(Cookery) 

Tuesday Maths 

Whole 
Class 

Reading 
 

English ANT GPS 
& Story PE 

Wednesday Maths 
Individual 
Reading English ANT GPS Foundation 

Subject 

Thursday Maths 
Whole 
Class 

Reading 
English ANT Science 

Friday Maths Individual 
Reading English ANT GPS PSHE/ROAR & 

ART 

 

   Week 1 and 2 – RE & Cookery                        Week 3 and 4 – Music                   Week 5 and 6 – History 


