<u>Year 5 Summer 2020-21</u>

8:55AM-3:05PM

	08:55 - 10:20	10:20 - 10:50		11:10 - 12.10	12.10 - 12.40		13:25 - 13.40	13	.40 - 15.05
Monday	Maths	Whole Class Reading		English	ANT		GPS		oundation Subject Cookery)
Tuesday	Maths	Whole Class Reading	i m e	English	ANT	F	GPS & Stor		PE
Wednesday	Maths	Individual Reading	α γ +	English	ANT	inne	GPS	Fo	oundation Subject
Thursday	Maths	Whole Class Reading	<u> </u>	English	ANT	О	Science		
Friday	Maths	Individual Reading		English	ANT		GPS	PSI	HE/ROAR & ART